Be
ca
us
e
of
 p
er
m

Maximum ambient temperature: 60°C (140°F)
Option: Short plastic pocket for swimming pool applications
For more technical information see 8G thermostat technical data sheet.
Main references with external* adjustment and nickel plated brass pocket
Temperature ranges
°C (°F)
References with rod length
L=90 mm
References with rod
length L=230 mm
References in °C with
rod length L=300 mm Differential °C (°F)
Max
temperature on
rod °C (°F)
-35+35°C (-30+95°F) Y048GB-35035N23J Y048GB-35035N30J 1.6±1°C (2.9±2°F) 55 (130)
4-40°C (40-105°F) Y048GB004040N23J Y048GB004040N30J 1±0.5°C (1.8±1°F) 60 (140)
30-90°C (85-195°F) Y048GB030090N09J Y048GB030090N23J Y048GB030090N30J 2.5±1°C (4.5±1.8°F) 120 (250)
30-110°C (90-230°F) Y048GB030110N09J Y048GB030110N23J Y048GB030110N30J 2.5±1°C (4.5±1.8°F) 150 (300)
MRead
Rectangle

e
6-5Cat2-2-6-4Cat2-2-  www.ultimheat.comContact us www.ultimheat.comContact us
Rod thermostats
Main references with external* adjustment and AISI 304 pocket
Temperature ranges
°C (°F)
References with rod length
L=90 mm
References with rod
length L=230 mm
References in °C with rod
length L=300 mm Differential °C (°F)
Max
temperature on
rod
-35+35°C (-30+95°F) Y048GB-35035I23J Y048GB-35035I30J 1.6±1°C (2.9±2°F) 55 (130)
4-40°C (40-105°F) Y048GB004040I23J Y048GB004040I30J 1±0.5°C (1.8±1°F) 60 (140)
30-90°C (85-195°F) Y048GB030090I09J Y048GB030090I23J Y048GB030090I30J 2.5±1°C (4.5±1.8°F) 120 (250)
30-110°C (90-230°F) Y048GB030110I09J Y048GB030110I23J Y048GB030110I30J 2.5±1°C (4.5±1.8°F) 150 (300)
* Internal adjustment: replace Y048 by Y049
°F printing: replace last character (J) by K
Knob printings
°C Printing °F Printing